
                                                 LITTLE MIRACLES CHILD CARE & LEARNING CENTRE 

 3300 HWY 7 EAST, MARKHAM, ON. L3R 5N9 (416) 800-8880  

www.mylittlemiracles.ca            info@mylittlemiracles.ca  
 

Jesus said, “Let the little children come to Me, and do not forbid them; for of such is the kingdom of heaven.” - 

Matthew 19:14 

January 31, 2022 
  

 
 

FEE SCHEDULE 
 

March 1 – December 31, 2022 
 

Age Group Monthly Rate Daily Rate 
Infants 

0-18 Months 

 
$1,553.00 

 
$76.00 

Toddlers 
18-30 Months 

 
$1,306.00 

 
$65.00 

Preschool 
30-48 Months 

 
$1,102.00 

 
$54.00 

Kindergarten 
4-6 years 

 
$1,165.00 

 
$57.00 

 
 

 Monthly fees are pro-rated 

 There is a one-time registration fee for Child Care of $100.00 

 Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) accepted for payment  

 Payment can be made either monthly on the 1st of each month or on the 1st and 15th of each month 

 N.S.F. EFTs will be subject to a fee of $35.00 

 There is no reduction in fees for illness or vacation 

 Fees are payable for all holidays as stated in the family handbook 

 Please refer to the Family Handbook for policy regarding fee payments 

 There is no fee to be placed on the waitlist 
 
 

*Little Miracles Child Care and Learning Centre reserves the right to amend the fees at any time* 
 


